
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 99; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/11;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200911160004
26910

11/16/2009
03:52:47 PM

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:105
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

200911160004
26910

11/16/2009
03:52:47 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CHELSEA
STATION LLC

38 109 Instr
#:20060801000
368710

Lot#:105
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION


