Searc	n Criteria	ilters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 99; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/11							09/11;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911160004 26910		CHELSEA STATION LLC			FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
200911160004 26910	11/16/2009 03:52:47 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK		FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CHELSEA STATION LLC			38	109	Instr #:20060801000 368710	Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION